Investing with Innovation™

3535 Briarfield Boulevard | Maumee, OH 43537 USA

800.253.4502 | 419.865.9497 | 419.865.9997 (FAX) | www.ransom-randolph.com

## PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release

# Ransom & Randolph Announces Stefan Frank as European Regional Sales Manager

**Maumee, OH – January 16, 2017** – Ransom & Randolph (R&R) is pleased to announce Stefan Frank's appointment as European Regional Sales Manager.

In this role, Frank will be responsible for providing customers with sales and product support for our ceramic shell and industrial mold product lines; serving customers throughout the European Union, excluding Eastern Europe and the United Kingdom. Frank will be available to conduct on-site evaluations designed to help customers identify process hurdles, casting objectives and company goals.

Frank has 24 years of experience in various industries related to cement/lime, industrial process and specialty ceramic products. He holds a Master degree in Geology from Johannes Gutenberg University of Mainz in Mainz, Rhineland Palatinate, Germany.

"I am proud to announce the appointment of Stefan Frank as our European Regional Sales Manager," said Michael J. Hendricks, R&R Business Unit Director. "We are confident that Stefan will continue our tradition of providing foundries in the European market with extensive process knowledge, exceptional technical expertise and innovative product technology."

#### **About Ransom & Randolph**

Founded in 1872, Ransom & Randolph is dedicated to advancing the investment casting industry. R&R has provided foundries with extensive process knowledge, exceptional technical expertise and innovative product technology since the 1800s. By coupling revolutionary product developments with experienced staff, manufacturing and warehousing facilities, R&R successfully helps customers become casting industry leaders. R&R is a wholly owned subsidiary of Dentsply Sirona (NASDAQ: XRAY).

###

#### For more information:

www.ransom-randolph.com

### For more information, PRESS ONLY:

Alisa Rawski Marketing Coordinator P: 419.794.1256 F: 419.865.9777

E: Alisa.Rawski@dentsply.com